Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
3570 Fela Ave.
Long Beach, Ca. 90808

EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH, 2025

Description
General

Pipe and Drape, SIZE TBD
Carpet, SIZE TBD

Lola Cocktail Table, Custom Color Black

- Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft

Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope
Black Velvet
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006013

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: January 24, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T
6 $125.00 T
1 $250.00 T
4 $17.50 T
4 $12.50 T
1 $0.00 T
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00
$0.00

$750.00

$250.00

$70.00

$50.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,120.00
$0.00
$95.76
($112.00)
$1,103.76
($0.00)
$1,103.76
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