

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #006013

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: January 24, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 3570 Fela Ave. Long Beach, Ca. 90808

## EVENT DATE: MAY 10TH, 2025

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe and Drape, SIZE TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Carpet, SIZE TBD	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Lola Cocktail Table, Custom Color Black	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	4	\$12.50	Т	\$50.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,120.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$95.76
Discounts:	(\$112.00)
Total:	\$1,103.76
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,103.76